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Dos Nom
3736 MORIN Yvon

3704 BRIAND Marie Agnes
3732 LUCAS Yves

3720 GAUCHER Henri Marie
3735 MENET Patrick

3714 ENGRAND Laurent
3728 LE MESTRIC Mickael
3750 ZETTOR Sylvestre
3744 RENAUDIN Bernard
3733 LUCAS Genevieve
3745 ROINET Gilbert

3749 TROUVE Jerome

3748 TOLY Jacques

3717 FIGNON Gaia

3725 HUITRIC Thierry

3723 GUERANT Gérard
3711 DESHAYES Jean

3702 BOUCAULT Jean Claude
3712 DROUIN Didier

3751 LEGENTILHOMME Carole
3730 LEGENDRE Gérard
3719 GAIN Jean-Luc

3707 DELGADO Claire

3716 EVAIN-TILLARD Marie-Jo
3739 PIQUET Bruno

3741 PONTREAU André
3701 BAILLON Jean-Claude
3729 LEFORT Isabelle

3709 DESCHAMPS Max
3708 DERIANO Eric

Club
STADE RENNAIS ATHLETISME*
STADE RENNAIS ATHLETISME*
US THOUARS

ENTENTE ATHLETIQUE CLUB CASTELBRIANTAIS

UA CANTON DE SAVENAY

S/L ATHLETIC CLUB PAYS DES ACHARDS
COLPO ATHLE PLAISIR PAYS DE LANVAUX
AS P-M -Marche Nordique

CPNDM

US THOUARS

Cpndm

S/L US ST-PIERRE-DES-CORPS

Team Carquefou

AS CE FAMAT

VS LA FERTE BERNARD
RUNNING CLUB CROISICAIS
VS LA FERTE BERNARD

LES FOULEES BREUILLETOISES

ESTUAIRE ATHLETIC CLUB
UA CANTON DE SAVENAY
UA CANTON DE SAVENAY
AL BOUGUENAIS
ENTENTE SEVRE

S/L ASPTT LILLE METROPOLE
S/L ASPTT RENNES
COLPO ATHLE PLAISIR PAYS DE LANVAUX

Sx
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme

Cat
M2H
M2F
M3H
M3H
M1H
M2H
M1H
M3H
M3H
M3F
M2H
M3H
M3H
SEF
M2H
M3H
M4H
M3H
M3H
M1F
M4H
M3H
M1F
M3F
M1H
M2H
M3H
M1F
M4H
M2H

Temps
01:17:57
01:19:38
01:19:49
01:21:52
01:22:18
01:23:49
01:23:57
01:24:20
01:25:09
01:25:17
01:25:21
01:25:22
01:27:26
01:27:59
01:28:18
01:28:31
01:28:35
01:29:02
01:29:07
01:30:00
01:30:52
01:31:04
01:32:26
01:32:26
01:33:05
01:33:26
01:33:59
01:35:54
01:36:11
01:36:17

Moy Par cat.
9,24
9,04
9,02
8,79
8,75
8,59
8,58
8,54
8,46
8,44
8,44
8,43
8,23
8,18
8,15
8,13
8,13
8,09
8,08

8
7,92
7,91
7,79
7,79
7,74
7,71
7,66
7,51
7,49
7,48
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

3740 PIQUET Gisele

3746 ROUXEL Jerome

3747 TAVERNIER LEHUEDE Claudine
3726 JANSSEN Anne-Marie
3731 LEHUEDE Serge

3742 PORCHER Monique
3722 GILLET Yvon

3710 DESFONTAINES Christine
3734 MARTINEAU Michel
3752 DECULTOT Jean Paul
3718 FRASLIN Claudine

3713 DUMONT Patrick

3754 DAVID Chantal

3753 DAVID Luc

3727 LAMBALLAIS Céline
3743 RAULT Jean-Pierre

3703 BOUCAULT Catherine
3705 DEHAIS Dominique
3738 NAUWELAERS Annie
3737 NAUWELAERS Alain

AL BOUGUENAIS

S/L ESCO ST ANDRE DES EAUX
RUNNING CLUB CROISICAIS
running-Club Croisicais
RUNNING CLUB CROISICAIS
Vitré Marche Nordique

AL BOUGUENAIS

S/L COURSE PEDESTRE NOTRE DAME DE MONTS
FFRANDONNEE

S/L COURSE PEDESTRE NOTRE DAME DE MONTS
Les Saline La Baule

PGAC Guerande

S/L ESCO ST ANDRE DES EAUX

Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme

M2F
M1H
M3F
M3F
M3H
M3F
M4H
M2F
M2H
M3H
M3F
M4H
M3F
M3H
SEF

M4H
M2F
M3F
M4F
M4H

01:36:23
01:37:52
01:38:23
01:38:26
01:38:28
01:38:35
01:39:16
01:42:13
01:42:16
01:43:49
01:43:55
01:43:57
01:49:51
01:49:53
01:51:33
01:51:35
01:55:30
01:55:33
02:11:46
02:11:51

7,47
7,36
7,32
7,31
7,31

7,3
7,25
7,04
7,04
6,94
6,93
6,93
6,55
6,55
6,45
6,45
6,23
6,23
5,46
5,46
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